
Stay safe from COVID-19

How I get my 
COVID-19 shot 



Read this story out loud.  

Write or draw in the yellow boxes as you read.

You can ask someone to help you. 



My doctor says I need to get a COVID-19 shot.

The shot helps keep me from getting very sick 
from COVID-19.  



Today I get my COVID-19 shot.

My sister goes with me.

Who will go with you to get your COVID-19 shot?

Write their name or draw them here.

will go with me.



I go by car.

How will you get there?

Circle one of these choices.

Ride in a car Ride the bus] Walk



I wear a mask. 

The doctor wears a mask too.

What does your favorite mask look like?

Write or draw it here.

My favorite mask is _____________          .



When I get there, I wait my turn. 

I keep a safe distance from other people. 



The doctor gives me a COVID-19 shot.

The shot helps keep me from getting very 
sick from COVID-19.



At home, I feel tired. 

My arm is sore. 

I feel better in a few days.



Sometimes people need 2 shots. 

If I need 2 shots, I go back another day.



The doctor gives me a COVID-19 shot.

It is the same as the first time.



My friends all get their COVID-19 shots too.



After a few weeks, it is safe to see my 
friends again.

I got my COVID-19 shot. You can too.

What do you like to do with your friends? 

Write or draw it here. 

I like t                                          th my friends.o wi



How will you get your COVID-19 shot?
Write on the lines.  

                                                       will go with 
me to get my shot.

The shot will help keep me from getting very sick. 



How will you get your COVID-19 shot?
Write on the lines.  

My friends all get their COVID-19 shots too. 

After a few weeks, I can see my friends again. 

I like to ith my friends. _________                                        w




